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Table No. 8.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.— continued.

SOUTHLAND—continued.
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59
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Southland—continued.
South Wyndham
Pine Bush ..
Fortrose

56
57
58

£ s. d.
47 8 10

116 7 6
150 13 4

S s. d.
9 15 0
9 15 0

12 1 11

£ s. d.

37' 0 0

Christina G. Hain ..
Thomas Carswell ..
Arthur J. Millard ..
Margaret Cameron
Jeanette Praser
Alfred McClure
Mrs. M. A. Brookes
ThomasMonteath..
Margaret Cameron

F
M

HM
FP
F
M
F

HM
AF

£ s. d.
35 0 0

142 10 0
252 3 0

22 10 0
81 10 0

143 10 0
42 0 0

169 0 0
100 0 0

10
30
53

61
0-2
63
64

Tokonui
Otara
Waikawa
Edendale

59
60
01
62

73 15 8
139 1 8
52 12 10

255 13 4

9 15 0
11 6 3 84 13 0

19
46
12
8015 18 3

65
66
67

f Oteramika No. 1 )
( Oteramika No. 2 )

Oteramika Gorge
Woodlands

63
64
65

139 1 8
58 4 7

19G 0 5

11 1 1
2 10 0

18 0 8

38 14 0
119 10 0
30 8 0

JamesW. Mail
Charles McKinnon
J. von Tunzelmann
Minnie Hanning ..
Alexander Stott ..
M. Macpherson
Thomas B. Gazzard
Elizabeth Donnelly
George Gazzard
Minnie Seandrett ..
Sarah J. Cameron ..
Dugald Cameron ..
Andrew Macdonald
J. F. C. Hiddleston
John S. Andrews ..
E. C. Hewat, B.A...
Martha E. Ingram
George Robertson ..
MaryRobinson
Helen Pattison
Jessie G. Pullarton
Herbert A. Wild ..
Mary Service
HenryP. Young ..
Grace Bryden
William Gilchrist ..
Robert P. Meek ..
Duncan McKenzie
Jane B. Jamieson ..
Flora McNaughton
A. E. Featherstone
John Macrae, M.A.
Mary Greenslade ..
Mrs. Norma Macrae
James Lumsden ..
Alexander Wyllie ..
Angus McNeil
Jessie Greenslado ..
Annie McLachlan..
F. W. Hoddinott ..
Annie E. M. Jaggers
James Harvey
Alfred Heathoote ..
George M. Hassing
John Mehaffey
ElizabethMichael..
John Meiklejohn ..
William H. Gualter
Agnes Gray
Fred Sutherland ..
Robert Stevenson ..
Jabez Golding
Maria Mills
Bodelia McDonnell
William Birss
Joseph Needham ..
John F. Sutherland
A. G. Thomson

M
M

HM
FP
HM
FP
HM
FP
HM
FP
F
M
M
M
M

PrM
DF
AM
FP
FP
FP
M
F

HM
AF
HM
MP
M
F
F
M

HM
FP

S
M

HM
MP
FP,S

F
M
F
M
M
M

HM
AF
M

HM
FP
M
M

PrM
DF
FP
M

I M
M
M

139 0 0
107 10 0
145 10 0
27 10 0

156 12 0
37 10 0

161 5 0
27 10 0

147 8 0
27 10 0

100 0 0
115 0 0
133 0 0
146 0 0
G3 0 0

241 9 0
120 0 0
164 18 0
42 10 0
27 10 0
22 10 0

148 0 0
136 16 0
174 18 0
92 10 0

158 18 0
40 0 0

147 0 0
92 10 0

120 10 0
135 0 0
154 4 0
42 10 0
20 0 0,

141 0 0|
170 1 01
55 0 01
57 10 0
52 10 0

147 0 0
134 2 0
130 10 0
150 18 0
136 0 0
180 8 0
100 0 0
85 0 0

161 4 0
22 10 0
59 10 0

132 0 0
178 15 0
100 0 0
27 10 0

115 0 0
107 10 0
150 18 0
145 0 0

J 21
1 13

22
45

68 Longbush 66 191 6 8 18 7 8 58

G9 One-tree Point 67 196 2 10 14 11 4 131 8 6 64

70 Kennington 68 20G G 9 13 0 2 47

71
72
73
74
75
76

Myross Bush
Roslyn Bush
Grove Bush
Mabel Bush
Hedgehope

Riverton [B] ..

69
70
71
72
73
74

114 12 4
115 0 0
134 11 8
145 11 8
60 1 8

645 8 10

9 1G 1
9 15 0

10 6 6
11 13 1
12 0 0
39 2 4

1 10 0 22
20
28
41
18

270
12 0 0
16 10 0

77
78
79

Wallace—
Oraki
Pahia
Orepuki

75
76
77

153 3 4
135 7 6
272 11 5

11 8 3
12 4 6
18 16 7

33
40
91

1 . .
> GOO

16G 7 0

80 Thornbury 78 199 19 10 13 1 3I 61

81
82
83
84
85

Waimatuku
Wild Bush ..
Gummie's Bush
Groper's Bush
Limestone Plains

79
80
81
82
83

337 14 6
79 11 8

103 12 8
133 1 2
224 10 5

10 15 0
9 15 0
9 17 5

10 2 1
13 8 8

) 172 2 6
)

i 12 0 0
7 15 0

1 0 0 0

42
22
30
30
55

86
87

Drummond
Otautau " .. 138 31 8

28R 12 4
10 13 4
16 2 9

5 3 9 36
82

84
85 »

88
89
90
91
92
03
94

Scott's Gap
Wairio
Nightcaps
North Wairio
Wrey's Bush
Heddon Bush

Queenstown TB]
Lake—

Glenorehy ..
Lower Shotover

86
87
88
89
90
91
92

03 5 8
154 7 6
130 4 7
119 13 4
112 12 3
13G 6 8
280 15 9

9 15 0
13 10 7
11 12 0:
9 15 6

10 2 2
10 10 9
19 3 3

) 35 2 0
(i 3 9

> 2 10 0
> 82 14 6

15
42
44
33
51
31

102

!;
) 29 9 0
>i

95
96

93
94

14 17 0
165 10. 2 is"5 8

20 0 0
I 2 7 3

10
64

97
98
99

Miller'sFlat
Upper Shotover

Arrow [B]

95
96
97

52 4 2
100 17 4
319 17 10

9 15 0
9 16 10

20 4 G
) 12 0 0
i 38 14 3

17
27
98

.00

.01

.02
03

Lake—
Gibbston
Macetown
Cardrona
Pembroke

Stewart Island—
Half-moon Bay

98
99

100
101

115 10 3
107 5 0
138 0 6
146 5 0

9 15 0
9 15 0

10 8 9
11 15 8

) 25 0 0
)
I
! 17 0 0

20
24
51
40

.04 102 1G1 1 8 11 15 0|I William Peterson .. M 160 0 0 40

Furnitureand appliances
Sites
Plans, supervision and

fees

?■■
E:cpenditure 11lot classified.

163 13 4
28 0 7

184 8 11

20,099 0 7 1,439 7 6; 2,9.49 6 5 20630 0 0

> Towndistrict.
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